

Aurora Rotary Club Foundation Grant Request Form

The mission of the Rotary Club of Aurora United is to build community at home and worldwide through service to others. We use our time, talent and financial resources to initiate activities that involve members and friends in promoting the general well being of youth throughout the world. The Aurora Rotary Club Foundation is the funding arm of the Rotary Club of Aurora United.

Complete the entire application and mail to Aurora Rotary Club Foundation, P.O. Box 5352, Aurora, II. 60507. Or, email to rotaryclubofaurorail@gmail.com.

City	Zip
Phone	
TAX ID #	
	Phone

Please briefly answer the following questions. Use additional sheets as needed.

- 1. What is the primary mission and activities of your organization?
- 2. What dollar amount are you requesting?

Data

- 3. Other than our Foundation, list your additional funding sources. Attach an annual report if available.
- 4. Describe the specific project or program for which the Aurora Rotary Club Foundation grant will be used.

5. What geographical area will you serve with this project?

The Foundation will review your request promptly and will contact you with its final decision. If approved, a final report to the Foundation is required from all grantees within six weeks of project completion. Thank you.

Rotary Club of Aurora United PO Box 5352 Aurora, IL 60507